

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 743/2010

NAGAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.M.M. Khan, A.C.
Mr. Hira Singh Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. M.P.Srivignesh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER