

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 743/2010

NAGAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.M.M.Khan, Adv.(A.C.)(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Ms. Payal N. Gaikwad, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None present for the appellant.

List in the second week of August, 2018.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER